Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo ENEA 2018-19 7”Prova
Data creazione: 2024/05/19 02:07:26

Data: 10/02/2019

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

ADAMINI Elisa
MANZONI Caterina
DE LORENZO Michael
SPIZZICHINO Ariela
DE RUVO Enzo
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

PAESANI Nicolo
LETARDI Agostino
REVESSI Cecilia Maria
BRANDI Lucia

PINI Eleonora
LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria
MUCCI Tatiana
BETTINI Paolo
MANCOSU Carla
CALZA BINI Alberto
CERVELLATI Roberto
SALBITANO Eduarda
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

BRANDI Adrienne
GUARDINI Daniele
ZARFATI Stefano
ROSSI Giulio

BRANDI Andreina
RENZI Francesco
VANNUTELLI Gianluca
GALLI Gabriele
KURSCHINSKI Margherita
LIVERANI Maria Elena
CICCONI Gilberto
VENEZIANI Giulio

LA BARBERA Leonardo
BELLOTTI Franco
OLIVETTI Stefano
FIOCCA Fausto
DOMINICI Marco
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Societa

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:23:51
00:28:00
01:16:02
01:18:02
01:19:15

Tempo
00:50:45
00:54:29
01:07:29
01:08:52
01:08:54
01:08:56
01:13:26
01:27:12
01:33:13
01:52:37
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:02
00:30:20
00:31:30
00:36:25
00:39:40
00:40:36
00:43:53
00:45:51
00:50:05
00:51:52
00:53:35
00:56:07
00:56:27
00:57:25
00:58:51
00:59:13
00:59:30



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
PM
PM

STOCORO Anna Maria
MANGANELLI Manuela
LUCARELLI Alessandro
SCHIRONE Luigi
CITTERICO Dario
BRANDI Vincenzo
BELLUCCI Patrizia
BISOGNI Natascia
CAVALLARO Anna
CEREATTI Lucio
BELLOTTI Pierangelo

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

01:00:07
01:00:25
01:00:30
01:05:10
01:06:14
01:07:00
01:07:09
01:10:02
01:15:11
00:56:22
01:00:38



